
Pitch No Pitch Size Annual Rent Lease Premium

5 yrs Rent 

plus 

Premium

1

2

3 12 x 36ft £2,900.00 £10,000.00 £24,500.00

4 12 x 36ft £2,900.00 £10,000.00 £24,500.00

5

6 12 x 36ft £2,900.00 £10,000.00 £24,500.00

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 20 x 40ft £4,500.00 £15,000.00 £37,500.00

15 13 x 40ft £3,400.00 £10,000.00 £27,000.00

16 12 x 38ft £3,000.00 £10,000.00 £25,000.00

17

18

19

20

21 12 x 36ft £2,900.00 £10,000.00 £24,500.00

22 12 x 36ft £2,900.00 £10,000.00 £24,500.00

23 12 x 36ft £2,900.00 £10,000.00 £24,500.00

24

25 12 x 36ft £2,900.00 £10,000.00 £24,500.00

26 12 x 38ft £3,000.00 £10,000.00 £25,000.00

27

28

WHARNCLIFFE SITE - PAYMENT SCHEDULE (as of 28th June 2024)

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD


