WHARNCLIFFE SITE - PAYMENT SCHEDULE (as of 28th June 2024)				
				5 yrs Rent plus
Pitch No	Pitch Size	Annual Rent	Lease Premium	Premium
1	SOLD			
2	SOLD			
3	12 x 36ft	£2,900.00	£10,000.00	£24,500.00
4	12 x 36ft	£2,900.00	£10,000.00	£24,500.00
5	SOLD			
6	12 x 36ft	£2,900.00	£10,000.00	£24,500.00
7	SOLD			
8	SOLD			
9	SOLD			
10	SOLD			
11	SOLD			
12	SOLD			
13	SOLD			
14	20 x 40ft	£4,500.00	£15,000.00	£37,500.00
15	13 x 40ft	£3,400.00	£10,000.00	£27,000.00
16	12 x 38ft	£3,000.00	£10,000.00	£25,000.00
17	SOLD			
18	SOLD			
19	SOLD			
20	SOLD			
21	12 x 36ft	£2,900.00	£10,000.00	£24,500.00
22	12 x 36ft	£2,900.00	£10,000.00	£24,500.00
23	12 x 36ft	£2,900.00	£10,000.00	£24,500.00
24	SOLD			
25	12 x 36ft	£2,900.00	£10,000.00	£24,500.00
26	12 x 38ft	£3,000.00	£10,000.00	£25,000.00
27	SOLD			
28	SOLD			